Cumulative Visitor Statistics of the OrnaVerum website
as extracted from data supplied by Google Analytics

NB As per Charivaria/Statistics/16 Jan 2014, the original database became inaccessible in late Dec 2013.
Dates and figures all refer to a new baseline of 15 Jan 2014. Click here for original figures.
This ensures that the visitor count is of visitors unique over the entire period
since statistics commenced. You could have visited every single day (good !)

but you will still only have been counted on your very first visit.

NB As per Charivaria/Statistics/6 Apr 2018, the new Google Analytics reckoning is (reluctantly) utilised.

Current | To Date | Unique |New Unique | Pages/ Visit | Mins / Visit| % New | % Return
Year Visitors Visitors (Average) | (Average) Visits Visits
2014 1 Feb 234 234 4.92 5.28 75.08 24.92

1 Mar 602 368 4.00 4.48 76.18 23.82
1 Apr 1039 437 4.06 4.37 78.65 21.35
1 May 1413 374 4.03 4.22 80.12 19.88
1 Jun 1770 357 3.89 4.15 77.83 2217
1 Jul 2256 486 4.00 4.32 77.54 22.46
1 Aug 2814 558 3.80 4.07 77.88 22.12
1 Sep 3230 416 3.76 3.98 77.40 22.60
1 Oct 3684 454 3.69 3.92 77.49 22.51
1 Nov 4183 499 3.62 3.83 77.77 22.23
1 Dec 4669 486 3.56 3.78 77.68 22.32
2015 1 Jan 5164 495 3.64 3.85 77.58 22.42
1 Feb 5727 563 3.59 3.82 77.78 22.22
1 Mar 6252 525 3.52 3.72 78.30 21.70
1 Apr 7176 924 3.44 3.55 79.49 20.51
1 May 8081 905 3.32 3.53 80.23 19.77
1 Jun 9489 1408 3.10 3.10 81.63 18.37
1 Jul 11376 1887 2.88 2.78 83.32 16.68
1 Aug 13116 1740 2.75 2.62 84.36 15.64
1 Sep 14419 1303 2.68 2.55 84.42 15.58
1 Oct 15259 840 2.68 2.53 84.08 15.92
1 Nov 16114 855 2.68 2.53 83.82 16.18
1 Dec 17235 1121 2.66 2.53 83.52 16.48
2016 1 Jan 18171 936 2.71 2.58 83.54 16.46
1 Feb 19058 887 2.70 2.57 83.45 16.55
1 Mar 19739 681 2.69 2.58 83.35 16.65
1 Apr 20464 725 2.72 2.62 83.16 16.84
1 May 21383 919 2.73 2.63 83.17 16.83
1 Jun 22250 867 2.72 2.62 83.28 16.72
1 Jul 23142 892 2.71 2.62 83.33 16.67
1 Aug 23876 734 2.71 2.62 83.32 16.68
1 Sep 24582 706 2.74 2.65 83.15 16.85
1 Oct 25179 597 2.74 2.65 83.05 16.95
1 Nov 25870 691 2.74 2.67 82.93 17.07
1 Dec 26668 798 2.72 2.65 82.76 17.24
2017 1 Jan 27406 738 2.73 2.68 82.45 17.55
1 Feb 28148 742 2.74 2.72 82.35 17.65
1 Mar 28918 770 2.73 2.73 82.33 17.67
1 Apr 29746 828 2.74 2.75 82.25 17.75
1 May 30395 649 2.74 2.75 82.24 17.76
1 Jun 31031 636 2.74 2.75 82.27 17.73
1 Jul 31590 559 2.73 2.75 82.20 17.80
1 Aug 32290 700 2.72 2.75 82.18 17.82
1 Sep 33266 976 2.71 2.73 82.34 17.66
1 Oct 34054 788 2.70 2.73 82.32 17.68
1 Nov 34832 778 2.70 2.77 82.24 17.76
1 Dec 35549 717 2.72 2.78 82.22 17.78
2018 1 Jan 36414 865 2.71 2.78
1 Feb 37468 1054 2.74 2.80
1 Mar 38284 816 2.73 2.82
1 Apr 39390 1106 2.75 2.85
1 May 40345 955 2.78 2.90
1 Jun 41122 77 2.79 2.92
1 Jul 42017 895 2.82 2.95
1 Aug 42845 828 2.83 2.95
1 Sep 43775 930 2.85 2.98
1 Oct 44761 986 2.85 2.98
1 Nov 45662 901 2.87 3.00
1 Dec 46590 928 2.87 3.02
2019 1 Jan 47436 846 2.87 3.00
1 Feb 48481 1045 2.87 3.02
1 Mar 49381 900 2.87 3.02
1 Apr 50391 1010 2.87 3.03
1 May 51304 913 2.86 3.02
1 Jun 52372 1068 2.85 3.00
1 Jul 53581 1209 2.84 2.98
1 Aug 54578 997 2.84 2.98
1 Sep 55656 1078 2.83 2.98
1 Oct 56634 978 2.82 2.97
1 Nov 57494 860 2.82 2.90
1 Dec 58396 902 2.82 2.98
2020 1 Jan 59242 846 2.81 2.98
1 Feb 60734 1492 2.79 2.95
1 Mar 61790 1056 2.78 2.93
1 Apr 62899 1109 2.77 2.93
1 May 63948 1049 2.77 2.95
1 Jun 65232 1284 2.79 2.95
1 Jul 66635 1403 2.84 2.95
1 Aug 68498 1863 2.86 2.92
1 Sep 70233 1735 2.88 2.90
1 Oct 72072 1839 2.90 2.88
1 Nov 73616 1544 2.92 2.87
1 Dec 75471 1855 2.94 2.85
2021 1 Jan 77274 1803 2.94 2.83
1 Feb 79199 1925 2.96 2.82
1 Mar 81162 1963 2.97 2.80
1 Apr 83603 2441 2.97 2.77
1 May 86292 2689 2.96 2.73
1 Jun 88547 2255 2.95 2.70
1 Jul 91162 2615 2.94 2.67
1 Aug 93757 2595 2.92 2.63
1 Sep 95846 2089 2.92 2.62
1 Oct 98024 2178 2.91 2.60
1 Nov 100226 2202 2.90 2.58
1 Dec 102286 2060 2.89 2.57
2022 1 Jan 104044 1758 2.89 2.57
1 Feb 106155 2111 2.88 2.55
1 Mar 107828 1673 2.89 2.55
1 Apr 109599 1771 2.87 2.53
1 May 111678 2079 2.87 2.53
1 Jun 113870 2192 2.84 2.52
1 Jul 115700 1830 2.82 2.50
1 Aug 117042 1342 2.81 2.48
1 Sep 118626 1584 2.80 2.48
1 Oct 120370 1744 2.78 2.47
1 Nov 122348 1978 2.77 2.35
1 Dec 124118 1770 2.75 2.45
2023 1 Jan 125918 1800 2.74 2.43
1 Feb 127859 1941 2.73 2.42
1 Mar 129677 1818 2.72 2.42
1 Apr 131519 1842 2.71 2.42
1 May 133351 1832 2.70 2.83
1 Jun
Average | 1190.63 1190.63 2.95 2.93
per month
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http://www.ornaverum.org/about/visitor-stats-original.htm

